Logic PD’s product-ready software and hardware platforms
fast forward your product development while reducing risk
and controlling costs. The Zoom AM3517 eXperimenter Kit
is a low-cost application development kit for evaluating the
functionality of Texas Instruments’ new Sitara AM3517 ARM
microprocessor and Logic PD’s System on Module (SOM).
Application development is performed right on the product-ready
AM3517 SOM-M2 and software Board Support Packages (BSPs)

+ Logic PD Technical Support : www.logicpd.com/product-support
+ For more information contact Logic Sales : product.sales@logicpd.com
Zoom™ AM3517 eXperimenter Kit Ordering Information
Model Number SOM-M2 Configurations Included Suggested Resale
SDK-AM3517-10-256512R SOMAM3517-10-1780FJCR $270
NOTE:  The Zoom AM3517 eXperimenter Kit is available through Logic PD distributors.
Optional Zoom Display Kit Ordering Information
Model Number Sharp LCD PN Display Size Display Format Key Features
LCD-3.6-QVGA-10R LQ036Q1DA01 3.6” QVGA 320x240 Landscape, color, transmissive w/HRTFT ASIC
LCD-4.3-WQVGA-10R LQ043T1DG01 4.3” WQVGA 480x272 Widescreen, color, transmissive
LCD-6.4-VGA-10R LQ64D343 6.4” VGA 640x480 Landscape, color, transmissive
NOTE:  Please see the Logic PD website for details: www.logicpd.com/products/display-kits.
AM3517 SOM-M2 Ordering Information
Model Number
DDR2
(MB)
NAND
Flash (MB)
Wired
Ethernet
802.11
Ethernet Bluetooth
Temp.
(°C)
SOMAM3517-10-1780RJCR 256 512 Y b/g/n Y 0–70
SOMAM3517-10-1780FJCR 256 512 Y — — 0–70
SOMAM3517-10-1780RJXR 256 512 Y b/g/n Y -20–70
SOMAM3517-10-1780FJIR 256 512 Y — — -40–85
NOTE:  Custom configurations are available by special order. Please contact Logic PD Sales for details: product.sales@logicpd.com.